
Closing Friday, September 23, 2022
Friday, October 7, 2022 $100,000 Guaranteed

MAGNOLIA
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

7 Furlongs

Closing Friday, September 23, 2022
Saturday, October 8, 2022 $100,000 Guaranteed

GOLD CUP
For Three Year Olds and Upward

7 Furlongs

Closing Friday, September 30, 2022
Friday, October 14, 2022 $100,000 Guaranteed

LOUISIANA JEWEL
For Fillies Two Year Olds

7 Furlongs

Closing Friday, September 30, 2022
Saturday, October 15, 2022 $100,000 Guaranteed

LOUISIANA LEGACY
For Two Year Olds

7 Furlongs

Closing Friday, October 21, 2022
Friday, November 4, 2022 $100,000 Guaranteed

TREASURE CHEST
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

1 Mile

Closing Friday, October 21, 2022
Saturday, November 5, 2022 $100,000 Guaranteed

DELTA MILE
For Three Year Olds and Upward

1 Mile

DELTA DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Friday, October 28, 2022
Friday, November 11, 2022 $100,000 Guaranteed

MY TRUSTY CAT
For Fillies Two Year Olds

1 Mile

Closing Friday, October 28, 2022
Saturday, November 12, 2022 $100,000 Guaranteed

JEAN LAFITTE
For Two Year Olds

1 Mile

Closing Friday, December 16, 2022
Thursday, December 29, 2022 $70,000 Guaranteed

ROSEWATER
(Non winners of a Sweepstake)

For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
7 1/2 Furlongs

Closing Friday, December 16, 2022
Friday, December 30, 2022 $70,000 Guaranteed

BOYD REWARDS
(Non winners of a Sweepstake)

For Three Year Olds and Upward
7 1/2 Furlongs

Closing Wednesday, December 21, 2022
Friday, January 6, 2023 $75,000 Guaranteed

ORLEANS
For Fillies And Mares Four Year Olds and Upward

5 Furlongs

DELTA DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Wednesday, December 21, 2022
Saturday, January 7, 2023 $75,000 Guaranteed

SAM'S TOWN
For Four Year Olds and Upward

5 Furlongs

Closing Friday, January 20, 2023
Saturday, February 4, 2023 $60,000 Guaranteed

LA. BRED PREMIER LADIES STARTER
(Which have started for a claiming price of $10,000 or less

in 2022-2023)
For Fillies And Mares Four Year Olds and Upward

1 Mile

Closing Friday, January 20, 2023
Saturday, February 4, 2023 $60,000 Guaranteed

LA. BRED PREMIER GENTLEMEN STARTER
(Which have started for a claiming price of $10,000 or less

in 2022-2023)
For Four Year Olds and Upward

1 1/16 Miles

Closing Friday, January 20, 2023
Saturday, February 4, 2023 $50,000 Guaranteed

LA. BRED PREMIER RAGIN CAJUN STARTER
(Which have started for a claiming price of $5,000 or less in

2022-2023)
For Four Year Olds and Upward

5 Furlongs

DELTA DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Friday, January 20, 2023
Saturday, February 4, 2023 $50,000 Guaranteed

LA. BRED PREMIER BON TEMPS STARTER
( Which have started for a claiming price of $5,000 or less

in 2022-2023)
For Fillies And Mares Four Year Olds and Upward

5 Furlongs

Closing Friday, January 20, 2023
Saturday, February 4, 2023 $100,000 Guaranteed

LA. BRED PREMIER PRINCE
For Three Year Olds

1 Mile

Closing Friday, January 20, 2023
Saturday, February 4, 2023 $125,000 Guaranteed

LA. BRED PREMIER DISTAFF
For Fillies And Mares Four Year Olds and Upward

1 Mile

Closing Friday, January 20, 2023
Saturday, February 4, 2023 $100,000 Guaranteed

LA. BRED PREMIER STARLET
For Fillies Three Year Olds

1 Mile

Closing Friday, January 20, 2023
Saturday, February 4, 2023 $150,000 Guaranteed

LA. BRED PREMIER CHAMPIONSHIP
For Four Year Olds and Upward

1 1/16 Miles

DELTA DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Friday, January 20, 2023
Saturday, February 4, 2023 $100,000 Guaranteed

LA. BRED PREMIER SPRINT
For Four Year Olds and Upward

5 Furlongs

Closing Friday, January 20, 2023
Saturday, February 4, 2023 $100,000 Guaranteed

LA. BRED PREMIER MATRON
For Fillies And Mares Four Year Olds and Upward

5 Furlongs

DELTA DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE


